PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The R600L Series 10W LED is an economical and affordable trac fixture, with a simple and timeless
aesthetic. It approximates the light output and distribution of 50W MR16 halogen lamps, utilizing about
20% of the energy and having a rated life of 50,000 hours. It is available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K
and 4000K color temperatures with a minimum 80 CRI. Optional high CRI versions are available with a
minimum 90 CRI. The R600L Series LED is available in spot, narrow flood and flood beam distributions
which can be achieved with interchangeable precision-molded custom optics. It is compatible with Juno
Trac-Lites and Trac-Master trac and system components.

SL	 Silver
WH	 White
Ordering Examples: R600L27HCNBL, R600L3KUWH
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DIMENSIONS
6 5/16”
3 1/64”
2 59/64”
3 59/64”
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                   Printed in U.S.A. ©2016 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.
D2.1.12
Input Voltage 120V
Input Current (max.) 0.09A
Power Factor >0.95
T.H.D. <20%
ELECTRICAL DATA
Catalog Number
Input
Voltage
Watts
(Typical) Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Rated Life
(Hours)
R600L27KS 120V 10.1 772 78 50,000
R600L27KN 120V 10.1 648 64 50,000
R600L27KF 120V 10.1 767 76 50,000
R600L27HCS 120V 10.1 659 67 50,000
R600L27HCN 120V 10.1 554 55 50,000
R600L27HCF 120V 10.1 655 65 50,000
R600L3KS 120V 10.1 804 81 50,000
R600L3KN 120V 10.1 675 67 50,000
R600L3KF 120V 10.1 799 79 50,000
R600L3HCS 120V 10.1 684 69 50,000
R600L3HCN 120V 10.1 574 57 50,000
R600L3HCF 120V 10.1 679 67 50,000
R600L35KS 120V 10.1 828 84 50,000
R600L35KN 120V 10.1 695 69 50,000
R600L35KF 120V 10.1 823 81 50,000
R600L35HCS 120V 10.1 700 71 50,000
R600L35HCN 120V 10.1 587 58 50,000
R600L35HCF 120V 10.1 695 69 50,000
R600L4KS 120V 10.1 844 85 50,000
R600L4KN 120V 10.1 709 70 50,000
R600L4KF 120V 10.1 839 83 50,000
R600L4HCS 120V 10.1 716 72 50,000
R600L4HCN 120V 10.1 601 59 50,000
R600L4HCF 120V 10.1 711 70 50,000
PERFORMANCE DATA1
1	Performance data, including Rated Life, is based on measurements of an individual fixture
	 operating in a 25˚C ambient.
For 2700K fixtures, use 0.96 multiplier; for 2700HC fixtures, use 0.82 multiplier; for 3000HC fixtures, use 0.85 multiplier; for 3500K fixtures,
use 1.03 multiplier; for 3500HC fixtures, use 0.87 multiplier; for 4000K fixtures, use 1.05 multiplier; for 4000HC fixtures, use 0.89 multiplier.
Fixture
Beam
Type
Beam
Spread
Rated
Life CBCP
0° 30° 30° 45° 60°
MH FC L W FC L W D FC X L W FC X L W D FC X L W
	 S
R600L
10W LED,
3000K